Position
oL
OL
OL
oL
oL
TE

WR
WR
QB
RB
RB
Kicker

Position
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Punter

INDIANA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
CLASS 1A ALL STATE 2018

First
Jack
Reese
Jake
Logan
Caleb
Luke
Andrew
Austin
Alex
Marcus
Bobby

Ky

First
Chris
Nick
Kolt
Jadon
Miles
Josh
Caleb
Sam
Dante
Addai
Ezra
Colton

JUNIOR TEAM OFFENSE

Last
Hargan
Wicker
Smith
Swallow
Murphy
Snow
Dill
Petrillo
Stirn
McFadden
Stevens
Schrader

School
Attica
Churubusco
Fountain Central
Monroe Central
West Washington
Indianapolis Lutheran
LaVille
Parke Heritage
North Decatur
Indianapolis Lutheran
West Washington

Lafayette Central Catholic

JUNIOR TEAM DEFENSE

Last
Starks
Miller
Keller
Locke
VonTobel
Little
Ellmore
Wood
Akins
Lewellen
Lewellen
Brown

School
Sheridan
South Adams
Clinton Central
Hagerstown
Pioneer
North Vermillion
Covington
Churubusco
Indianapolis Lutheran
Pioneer
Pioneer
Covington

fire

[{H}

Grade Ht.
11 62"
11  6'0"
11  6'3"
11  6'2"
11 6'5"
10 6'4"
10 6'0"
11 5'9"
11  6'3"
11 5'11"
10 5'10"
11  6'0"

Grade Ht.
11 6'3"
10 6'4"
11  6'1"
11 5'11"
11 5'10"
11 5'10"
11 5'10"
11 61"
11 5'10"
10 5'8"
10 5'8"
11 5'10"

Wt.
195
225
255
270
235
220
150
165
170
180
205
177

Wt.
270
215
260
225
190
170
170
165
160
165
165
140



